

Name of work - mahdum Puz. Sagas Puz. -
Road to Ismail Puz. Road

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

M.B. No - 3053 (MR. N123-24)

DIVISION

R.W.d. (work) division. Jahahahod

SUB-DIVISION

R.W.d. (work). Sub. division. mahdum Puz.

Measurement Book

M/S. Aditya. Shree. in Yicar. P.V.T.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
ईस मापपुस्त पंजी में गणनीय
द्वारा मुद्रित 100 = (सौ) पृष्ठ
है जो सहायक अभियंता कार्य
अवर प्रमंडल मण्डलपुर के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

14/11/21
कार्यपालक अभियंता
समीक्षा कार्य विभाग
पिकारी प्रमंडल (जहानाबाद)

2nd & Final Bill

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NW:- Repair & maint. of Road					
from market to pur - sagpur					
see Road to gram pur.					
Agency:- Aditya Shree Engineers					
Pvt-Ltd Jharkhand					
Agreement No:- 06/MRD/2024-25					
dt-21/11/2024					
Date of start:- 16.10.2024					
Date of completion:- 15.07.2025					
Actual date of completion:- 25/2/2025					
Details:-					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ boundary pit/cr					
				36 Nos.	
⑦ Pointing new letters and figures				ET	
				$2 \times 264 = 528$	cm/hy/letter
⑧ P/L hat applied plaster compound					
2-5 mm thick				ETI	
	2x10	30	0.40		$= 60.40 \text{ m}^2$
⑨ P/L 30 mm pipe					
conduit pipe				ETI	
	2	4			$= 8 \text{ m}^2$
⑩ Borek masonry work in cm (1:3)				ET	
	3	2	6.40	0.40	$0.60 = 8.64 \text{ m}^2$
⑪ plastering with cement mortar (1:4)				ET	
	3	4	6.40	0.60	$= 43.20 \text{ m}^2$
	3	2	6.40	0.40	$= 14.40$
	3	4	0.40	0.60	$= 2.88$
					$\text{total} = 60.48 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

ABSTRACT OF COST

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing sand land — E/I					
0.069 Ha (Tmbs/p-5)					5307.20
@ ₹ 76926.08/Ha = ₹					5354.20
② C/o subgrade earth & rubble — E/I					
130.68 m ³ (Tmbs/p-5)					
@ ₹ 263.24/m ³ = ₹					34400.00
③ C/o dry lean cement concrete — E/I					
13.30 m ³ (Tmbs/p-5)					
@ ₹ 3219.15/m ³ = ₹					50335.00
④ C/o plain concrete pcc pavement —					
m ³ — E/I					
131.25 m ³ (Tmbs/p-5)					
@ ₹ 822.38/m ³ = ₹					107787.50
⑤ RCC M/C 200 mm stone — E/I					
2 m ³ (Tmbs/p-5)					
@ ₹ 827.73 each = ₹					1655.46
⑥ Dissection & p/a.c. grade brickwork — E/I					
1.92 m ³ (Tmbs/p-5)					
@ ₹ 15068.22/m ³ = ₹					28931.00

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ P/F of retro reflector bed carrying 4 miter 900 board					
60mm equilateral Δ 02 nos (Time/P-5)					
② ₹ 449.27/each = 28983/-					
⑧ 60mm circular 02 nos (Time/P-5)					
② ₹ 4333.59 each = 28667 = W					
⑨ 60 x 450mm Rectangular 02 nos (Time/P-5)					
② ₹ 4188.06 each = 28398 = W					
⑩ Boundary pt/lor 36 Nos (Time/P-10)					
② ₹ 802.35 each = 228884 = W					
⑪ Potting new letters 528/cm/hf/letter (Time/P-10)					
② ₹ 0.77/cm/hf/letter = 407 = W					
⑫ P/L of hot applied thermo paper — E/L 60-mm (Time/P-10)					
② ₹ 886.50/m ² = 253180 = W					
⑬ P/L of pcc conduit pipe 30mm — E/L 8.00 m @ ₹ 1011.55/m = 28092 = W					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) P/R logo of main project — E/I.					
02 Nos (T/m ² /p-6)					
② ₹ 11574.03 each = ₹ 22348.06					
(15) Brick masonry in cm					
(1:3) — E/I.					
8.64 m ³ (T/m ³ /p-10)					
② ₹ 6588.67/10 ³ = ₹ 56926.20					
(16) plastering with cm(1:4)					
E/I.					
60.48 m ² (T/m ² /p-10)					
② ₹ 227.46/10 ² = ₹ 13757.20					

(17) painting with two coats — E/I.					
60.48 m ² (T/m ² /p-11)					
② ₹ 137.55/10 ² = ₹ 8319.20					
1417714 =					
total = 1417761 =					
Add 18% GST = ₹ 255,197.20					
Add 1% L.C.W.S = ₹ 14178.20					
total = ₹ 16,87,080.20					
Less 0.54% belcon = 16,87,080.20					
Schedule rate = ₹ 9111.20					
total = ₹ 16,78,025.20					
Less Amount paid vide					
T/m ² /p-6 — ₹ 5986.68 =					
Net pay = ₹ 20,79,360.20					

cdp
25/2/25

25/2/25
Sc

Continuation

25/2/2025
AG

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

	Saw for R	1079	304-20 (Ten)
	Lac Sereny	Nine thousand three	
	Hundred forty four		
	Saw	31/3/25	Executive Magistrate
	Div. Accts. Officer	E. W. D. (W) Division	Jehasabad
	E. W. D. (W) Division	Jehasabad	
	Jehasabad		
		11 2/31/3/25	

IS/ on A/c Bill

Yess of Payable 59865 =

Work Value 503080 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) S.D. 5.1.R.L	29	937			=
2) I-Tax 2.1.R.L	10	062			=
3) I-car 1.1.R.L	50	31			=
4) C-ohel 1.1.R.L	50	31			=
5) S-ohel 1.1.R.L	50	31			=
6) S-F.R.L	15	919			=
7) Paylit, R.L	2	8706			=
997.14 - dead	8	462			=
4,98,951 - CF.H.I	5	140	44		=
G.W.L	5	986	65		=

Pay for R.L - 598665 = (file
Lac Ninety Eight-thous Six hund
Sixty five / 00)

Div. 4 con. Office
S. W. D. (W) Division
Jehanabad

Executive Engineer
S. W. D. (W) Division
Jehanabad

11/9/25

